
 
 
 

Xtreme EDGE Dance Studio 
2025-2026 Schedule 

Monday 
Studio A               Class​ ​    Studio B​                  Class 

 
 
5:30-6:30 
6:30-7:00 

 
 
Beginner Tumble 
Cheer 

4:30-5:00 
5:00-5:45 
5:45-6:45 
6:45-7:30 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-8:30 

Beginner Clogging 
Competition Technique 
Competition Ballet 
Competition Super Group 
Competition Large Group Hip Hop 
Competition Large Group 
Contemporary 

 
Tuesday 

Studio A               Class​ ​    Studio B​                  Class 
 
 
5:15-6:00 
 
6:00-7:00 

 
 
Mommy & Me Class 
(Toddler to 2 yrs.) 
Princess Ballerinas (3-4 
yrs. old) 

4:30-5:00 
5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-8:30 

5-8 yrs. Tap 
5-8 yrs. Ballet 
5-8 yrs. Jazz 
5-8 yrs. Hip Hop 
9 & up yrs. Hip Hop 
9 & up yrs. Jazz 
9 & up yrs. Ballet 
Pre-Pointe 

 
Wednesday 

Studio A               Class​ ​    Studio B​                  Class 
5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:00-7:30 

Competition Mini Ballet/Lyrical 
Competition Mini Jazz 
Competition Petite Lyrical 
Competition Junior Jazz 
Beg./Int. Tap 

5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-8:15 

Competition Petite Jazz 
Competition Petite/Jr. Hip Hop 
Competition Teen Hip Hop 
Competition Teen Contemporary 
Competition Teen Jazz 
Intermediate Tumble 

 
Thursday 

Studio A               Class​ ​     Studio B​                 Class 
5:30-6:30  4:00-8:00 Private Lessons 

Class times are subject to change due to enrollment in classes.  
Private lessons available by appointment. 


