

Xtreme EDGE Dance Studio 2025-2026 Schedule

Monday

Studio A	<u>Class</u>	Studio B	<u>Class</u>
5:30-6:30 6:30-7:00	Beginner Tumble Cheer	4:30-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:45-6:45 6:45-7:30 7:30-8:00 8:00-8:30	Beginner Clogging Competition Technique Competition Ballet Competition Super Group Competition Large Group Hip Hop Competition Large Group Contemporary

Tuesday

Studio A	<u>Class</u>	Studio B	<u>Class</u>
5 45 0 00	Manage A Ma Olasa	4:30-5:00 5:00-5:30	5-8 yrs. Tap 5-8 yrs. Ballet
5:15-6:00	Mommy & Me Class (Toddler to 2 yrs.)	5:30-6:00 6:00-6:30	5-8 yrs. Jazz 5-8 yrs. Hip Hop
6:00-7:00	Princess Ballerinas (3-4 yrs. old)	6:30-7:00 7:00-7:30 7:30-8:00 8:00-8:30	9 & up yrs. Hip Hop 9 & up yrs. Jazz 9 & up yrs. Ballet Pre-Pointe

Wednesday

<u>Studio <i>F</i></u>	<u> Class</u>	Studio B	<u>Class</u>
5:00-5:30 5:30-6:00 6:00-6:30 6:30-7:00 7:00-7:30	Competition Mini Ballet/Lyrical Competition Mini Jazz Competition Petite Lyrical Competition Junior Jazz Beg./Int. Tap	5:00-5:30 5:30-6:00 6:00-6:30 6:30-7:00 7:00-7:30 7:30-8:15	Competition Petite Jazz Competition Petite/Jr. Hip Hop Competition Teen Hip Hop Competition Teen Contemporary Competition Teen Jazz Intermediate Tumble

Thursday

Studio A	<u>Class</u>	<u>Studio B</u>	<u>Class</u>
5:30-6:30		4:00-8:00	Private Lessons

Class times are subject to change due to enrollment in classes.

Private lessons available by appointment.